
2024 DRISCOLL'S STRAWBERRY CLASSIC - 15K CHALLENGE
15K OVERALL MALE & FEMALE WINNERS 15K CHALLENGE

BIB NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION TOTAL TIME OVR DIV_RK 10K NET TIME OVR DIV_RK 5K NET TIME OVR DIV_RK

1032 CAROL GEDDES Wesley Chapel, FL F40-44 1:02:52.3 2 1 0:42:12.0 5 1 0:20:40.3 7 1
1085 JOSHUA SPIER Odessa, FL M15-19 1:01:34.0 1 1 0:41:47.4 3 1 0:19:46.6 3 1

15K FINISHERS - OVERALL 15K CHALLENGE
BIB NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION TOTAL TIME OVR DIV_RK 10K NET TIME OVR DIV_RK 5K NET TIME OVR DIV_RK

1085 JOSHUA SPIER Odessa, FL M15-19 1:01:34.0 1 1 0:41:47.4 3 1 0:19:46.6 3 1
1032 CAROL GEDDES Wesley Chapel, FL F40-44 1:02:52.3 2 1 0:42:12.0 5 1 0:20:40.3 7 1
1072 MICAH RISHER Dulles, VA M45-49 1:03:52.4 3 1 0:42:34.4 8 2 0:21:18.0 12 2
1019 MIKE CONTI Valrico, FL M55-59 1:07:49.4 4 1 0:45:13.3 11 2 0:22:36.1 20 3
1074 ALEX RODRIGUEZ Saint Petersburg, FL M25-29 1:08:39.0 5 1 0:45:38.4 13 1 0:23:00.6 25 3
1058 SJAGHBAR MARTIS Kissimmee, FL M25-29 1:11:54.8 6 2 0:48:16.7 20 3 0:23:38.1 29 4
1103 DREW DANCEY Tampa, FL M35-39 1:12:13.4 7 1 0:48:27.1 21 4 0:23:46.3 34 6
1012 ANDREW BRYANT Saint Petersburg, FL M45-49 1:12:49.0 8 2 0:49:04.1 26 6 0:23:44.9 32 3
1005 STEPHANIE BAKULSKI Bradenton, FL F25-29 1:13:09.5 9 1 0:48:34.4 22 1 0:24:35.1 46 1
1044 AUBREY JOHNSON Barnesville, OH F15-19 1:14:46.7 10 1 0:49:55.7 28 1 0:24:51.0 51 5
1055 WALTER LYSINGER Parrish, FL M65-69 1:15:14.2 11 1 0:49:32.9 27 1 0:25:41.3 56 2
1066 RUBEN PEREZ Lutz, FL M65-69 1:15:33.8 12 2 0:50:36.8 29 2 0:24:57.1 53 1
1097 SUZANNE WHITAKER Odessa, FL F50-54 1:15:42.6 13 1 0:50:57.7 31 2 0:24:44.9 48 1
1006 RASHEEM BARBOUR Tampa, FL M45-49 1:16:18.4 14 3 0:51:43.7 34 7 0:24:34.7 45 5
1026 CHRISTOPHER ELSZASZ Satellite Beach, FL M35-39 1:17:05.0 15 2 0:52:09.7 38 5 0:24:55.2 52 7
1010 HOLLY BLY Tampa, FL F45-49 1:18:17.7 16 1 0:45:52.1 14 1 0:32:25.7 163 5
1034 ROBERT GRAHAM Tarpon Springs, FL M45-49 1:19:13.8 17 4 0:53:12.9 41 8 0:26:00.9 66 8
1095 KOEN VERDOODT Tampa, FL M55-59 1:20:00.0 18 2 0:52:51.2 39 4 0:27:08.8 78 6
1009 PAUL BETTS Jonesboro, AR M50-54 1:20:17.8 19 1 0:53:40.5 44 3 0:26:37.3 73 4
1029 KRISTEN FITZGERALD Wesley Chapel, FL F40-44 1:20:21.1 20 2 0:54:08.3 47 4 0:26:12.9 68 3
1100 EDDIE WILLIAMS IV Spring Hill, FL M45-49 1:21:03.4 21 5 0:53:54.4 46 9 0:27:09.0 79 10
1079 DANIEL SEVILLA Odessa, FL M35-39 1:21:43.7 22 3 0:55:46.9 57 7 0:25:56.7 63 8
1104 DOMINIKA MAGDOLENOVA Tampa, FL F25-29 1:21:48.1 23 2 0:55:25.6 55 3 0:26:22.5 70 2
1062 CHRISTINA MESSIER Tampa, FL F40-44 1:21:51.5 24 3 0:57:07.8 69 7 0:24:43.7 47 2
1018 TIM CLINE Temple Terrace, FL M35-39 1:22:14.4 25 4 0:54:36.4 50 6 0:27:38.0 85 10
1073 AMANDA ROBBINS Saint Petersburg, FL F40-44 1:22:16.6 26 4 0:50:42.6 30 2 0:31:34.0 148 9
1077 CAREY SANCHEZ Superior, CO F65-69 1:24:02.2 27 1 0:55:47.4 58 2 0:28:14.8 97 1
1061 ANDREW MESSIER Tampa, FL M35-39 1:24:13.1 28 5 0:56:57.1 67 8 0:27:15.9 80 9
1025 ANN DUCHAC Tampa, FL F55-59 1:24:36.4 29 1 0:56:45.0 65 4 0:27:51.4 88 2
1046 HARUMI KOCSI Tarpon Springs, FL F55-59 1:25:23.7 30 2 0:55:06.7 54 2 0:30:17.0 124 3
1057 EMILIO MARRUFO Miami, FL M25-29 1:26:01.5 31 3 0:56:31.4 62 6 0:29:30.1 116 9
1022 CLARENCE DANIEL Tampa, FL M60-64 1:26:20.9 32 1 0:56:25.0 60 2 0:29:55.9 118 3
1004 TEDDY ARNOLD Tampa, FL M55-59 1:27:15.7 33 3 0:57:11.2 70 6 0:30:04.5 121 10
1091 NETHELI TOUSSAINT Largo, FL F50-54 1:27:16.1 34 2 0:57:54.8 76 4 0:29:21.3 114 3
1056 RODOLFO MADURO New Port Richey, FL M45-49 1:27:38.4 35 6 0:46:07.6 15 5 0:41:30.9 281 19
1093 TYLER SMITH Bartow, FL M30-34 1:28:01.7 36 1 0:59:17.5 85 4 0:28:44.2 105 5
1099 HOWARD WILLIAMS Land O Lakes, FL M45-49 1:29:24.4 37 7 0:57:34.5 74 11 0:31:49.8 154 14
1043 RAY JERAULD Seminole, FL M50-54 1:31:00.1 38 2 1:02:57.7 111 7 0:28:02.4 90 5
1038 CAROLINA HERNANDEZ Sanford, FL F45-49 1:31:27.9 39 2 1:00:32.5 90 4 0:30:55.4 133 2
1067 ANNA PETERSON Saint Petersburg, FL F35-39 1:31:29.6 40 1 0:59:42.5 87 4 0:31:47.1 153 3
1060 TRACIE MCDOWELL RiverviewRiverview, FL F50-54 1:31:57.1 41 3 1:01:17.6 92 5 0:30:39.5 129 5
1024 CHRIS DUBOIS Clearwater Beach, FL M55-59 1:32:45.0 42 4 1:01:55.2 99 7 0:30:49.8 131 11
1068 TIA PETTYGRUE Tampa, FL F55-59 1:33:22.6 43 3 1:00:50.2 91 5 0:32:32.3 169 5
1096 KRISTOPHER WAGNER Tampa, FL M30-34 1:33:32.7 44 2 1:02:26.1 103 5 0:31:06.6 138 8
1042 KIMARA INNISS Gibsonton, FL F45-49 1:34:13.6 45 3 1:01:37.7 97 7 0:32:35.9 170 6
1084 JESSICA SOHNGEN Brooksville, FL F40-44 1:34:15.0 46 5 1:02:58.3 112 10 0:31:16.8 143 8
1052 ERICA LINDSEY Zephyrhills, FL F45-49 1:34:22.0 47 4 1:03:00.2 113 8 0:31:21.8 145 4
1027 GIOVANA FELICIANO Land O Lakes, FL F55-59 1:34:49.3 48 4 1:02:48.5 106 7 0:32:00.7 157 4
1065 MICHELE PARKS Norcross, GA F55-59 1:35:00.2 49 5 1:01:39.8 98 6 0:33:20.4 175 6
1078 MICHELLE SANCHEZ Riverview, FL F40-44 1:37:14.3 50 6 0:57:48.6 75 8 0:39:25.7 265 13
1001 FATEN A Lutz, FL F30-34 1:37:36.3 51 1 1:06:20.2 133 3 0:31:16.0 142 5
1106 SERGIO CASTANEDA Torrance, CA M50-54 1:41:01.6 52 3 1:05:57.5 130 8 0:35:04.1 199 10
1041 JOAN HUGHES Largo, FL F70-74 1:41:10.5 53 1 1:05:50.6 129 1 0:35:19.9 202 4
1086 DAPHNE STEPHENS Land O Lakes, FL F45-49 1:42:06.1 54 5 1:07:00.9 137 10 0:35:05.3 200 10
1071 NATHAN PRITTS Wolcott, IN M45-49 1:42:27.4 55 8 1:05:20.8 125 13 0:37:06.6 228 18
1076 TROY SALISBURY Riverview, FL M50-54 1:42:32.2 56 4 0:56:29.1 61 4 0:46:03.1 327 13
1080 TONDERAI SIBANDA Houston, TX M30-34 1:43:33.0 57 3 0:57:16.0 71 2 0:46:17.0 332 16
1040 LISA HOLLENSEAD Clearwater, FL F40-44 1:45:43.8 58 7 1:08:25.0 146 12 0:37:18.8 231 12
1090 BETHANY TATE New Port Richey, FL F30-34 1:47:47.2 59 2 1:10:07.7 160 5 0:37:39.4 241 15
1102 CHERYL ZAMBROSKI Tampa, FL F65-69 1:47:53.7 60 2 1:10:25.7 163 7 0:37:28.0 235 4
1101 JENNIFER WOOD Saint Petersburg, FL F45-49 1:47:54.7 61 6 1:10:25.4 162 15 0:37:29.3 237 14
1089 DEVON TABOR Odessa, FL F30-34 1:50:19.3 62 3 1:13:20.8 177 6 0:36:58.4 224 11
1015 CHRISTOPHER CHANNELL Tampa, FL M55-59 1:50:22.6 63 5 1:11:05.7 165 10 0:39:16.8 259 16
1051 PAMELA LAPOINTE Clermont, FL F45-49 1:50:26.3 64 7 1:10:39.7 164 16 0:39:46.5 270 16
1021 SAMUEL CRUZ Wesley Chapel, FL M40-44 1:51:11.2 65 1 1:13:27.2 179 5 0:37:44.0 242 3
1107 JAMIE BUCKINGHAM Tampa, FL F35-39 1:51:19.7 66 2 1:13:29.9 180 8 0:37:49.8 245 8
1013 SARAH BUDZINSKI Tampa, FL F25-29 1:51:30.4 67 3 1:14:17.1 185 11 0:37:13.3 229 11
1082 DIANE SKORUPSKI Dade City, FL F65-69 1:51:34.1 68 3 1:09:08.7 154 6 0:42:25.4 297 6
1050 ENRIQUE LAGUNAS Riverview, FL M35-39 1:51:36.7 69 6 1:01:35.4 96 9 0:50:01.3 361 17
1081 NEIL SIMON Saint Petersburg, FL M45-49 1:51:47.1 70 9 1:10:02.3 159 14 0:41:44.7 288 20
1054 LINDA LYSINGER Parrish, FL F60-64 1:52:04.4 71 1 1:12:43.0 174 9 0:39:21.4 263 4
1036 JESSE HELMS Brandon, FL M40-44 1:53:46.2 72 2 1:02:34.9 104 4 0:51:11.3 377 10
1028 ROSARIO FIERRO Spring Hill, FL M45-49 1:56:15.7 73 10 1:12:15.9 171 15 0:43:59.8 307 21
1002 ARUN AJAY Floral Park, NY M25-29 1:57:42.2 74 4 1:13:57.4 183 8 0:43:44.8 304 20
1098 MATT WILDER Tampa, FL M45-49 1:58:36.1 75 11 1:12:50.4 175 16 0:45:45.7 323 22
1023 MORRIS DAVIS Havana, FL M65-69 1:59:45.5 76 3 1:13:59.2 184 9 0:45:46.3 324 5
1088 MELISSA SUELING Lutz, FL F45-49 2:00:23.6 77 8 1:18:39.8 195 18 0:41:43.8 286 20
1063 CYNTHIA MILLER Sun City Center, FL F60-64 2:00:47.1 78 2 1:02:42.1 105 2 0:58:04.9 412 12
1053 RYAN LYNGE Tampa, FL M35-39 2:02:32.8 79 7 1:12:01.3 169 11 0:50:31.5 370 18
1105 RACHEL CRUZ Torrance, CA F45-49 2:02:39.2 80 9 1:20:43.8 201 21 0:41:55.3 291 21
1087 CHRIS SUELING Lutz, FL M45-49 2:04:12.0 81 12 1:13:18.2 176 17 0:50:53.7 374 23
1016 ELIN CHEUNG Tampa, FL F30-34 2:05:22.2 82 4 1:19:54.5 199 7 0:45:27.7 317 19
1030 JESSICA FLORES Wesley Chapel, FL F45-49 2:06:32.1 83 10 1:20:14.3 200 20 0:46:17.7 333 25
1064 SHANTE NORTON Florida, US F35-39 2:09:28.0 84 3 1:23:13.3 206 10 0:46:14.7 330 16
1045 ALICIA KARNETSKY Tampa, FL F45-49 2:17:33.0 85 11 1:27:38.4 209 23 0:49:54.7 357 30
1083 MICHELLE SMITH Tampa, FL F45-49 2:26:39.6 86 12 1:33:00.6 213 24 0:53:39.0 392 34



2024 DRISCOLL'S STRAWBERRY CLASSIC - 15K CHALLENGE
15K FINISHERS - BY DIVISION 15K CHALLENGE

BIB NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION TOTAL TIME OVR DIV_RK 10K NET TIME OVR DIV_RK 5K NET TIME OVR DIV_RK
1044 AUBREY JOHNSON Barnesville, OH F15-19 1:14:46.7 10 1 0:49:55.7 28 1 0:24:51.0 51 5

1085 JOSHUA SPIER Odessa, FL M15-19 1:01:34.0 1 1 0:41:47.4 3 1 0:19:46.6 3 1

1005 STEPHANIE BAKULSKI Bradenton, FL F25-29 1:13:09.5 9 1 0:48:34.4 22 1 0:24:35.1 46 1
1104 DOMINIKA MAGDOLENOVA Tampa, FL F25-29 1:21:48.1 23 2 0:55:25.6 55 3 0:26:22.5 70 2
1013 SARAH BUDZINSKI Tampa, FL F25-29 1:51:30.4 67 3 1:14:17.1 185 11 0:37:13.3 229 11

1074 ALEX RODRIGUEZ Saint Petersburg, FL M25-29 1:08:39.0 5 1 0:45:38.4 13 1 0:23:00.6 25 3
1058 SJAGHBAR MARTIS Kissimmee, FL M25-29 1:11:54.8 6 2 0:48:16.7 20 3 0:23:38.1 29 4
1057 EMILIO MARRUFO Miami, FL M25-29 1:26:01.5 31 3 0:56:31.4 62 6 0:29:30.1 116 9
1002 ARUN AJAY Floral Park, NY M25-29 1:57:42.2 74 4 1:13:57.4 183 8 0:43:44.8 304 20

1001 FATEN A Lutz, FL F30-34 1:37:36.3 51 1 1:06:20.2 133 3 0:31:16.0 142 5
1090 BETHANY TATE New Port Richey, FL F30-34 1:47:47.2 59 2 1:10:07.7 160 5 0:37:39.4 241 15
1089 DEVON TABOR Odessa, FL F30-34 1:50:19.3 62 3 1:13:20.8 177 6 0:36:58.4 224 11
1016 ELIN CHEUNG Tampa, FL F30-34 2:05:22.2 82 4 1:19:54.5 199 7 0:45:27.7 317 19

1093 TYLER SMITH Bartow, FL M30-34 1:28:01.7 36 1 0:59:17.5 85 4 0:28:44.2 105 5
1096 KRISTOPHER WAGNER Tampa, FL M30-34 1:33:32.7 44 2 1:02:26.1 103 5 0:31:06.6 138 8
1080 TONDERAI SIBANDA Houston, TX M30-34 1:43:33.0 57 3 0:57:16.0 71 2 0:46:17.0 332 16

1067 ANNA PETERSON Saint Petersburg, FL F35-39 1:31:29.6 40 1 0:59:42.5 87 4 0:31:47.1 153 3
1107 JAMIE BUCKINGHAM Tampa, FL F35-39 1:51:19.7 66 2 1:13:29.9 180 8 0:37:49.8 245 8
1064 SHANTE NORTON Florida, US F35-39 2:09:28.0 84 3 1:23:13.3 206 10 0:46:14.7 330 16

1103 DREW DANCEY Tampa, FL M35-39 1:12:13.4 7 1 0:48:27.1 21 4 0:23:46.3 34 6
1026 CHRISTOPHER ELSZASZ Satellite Beach, FL M35-39 1:17:05.0 15 2 0:52:09.7 38 5 0:24:55.2 52 7
1079 DANIEL SEVILLA Odessa, FL M35-39 1:21:43.7 22 3 0:55:46.9 57 7 0:25:56.7 63 8
1018 TIM CLINE Temple Terrace, FL M35-39 1:22:14.4 25 4 0:54:36.4 50 6 0:27:38.0 85 10
1061 ANDREW MESSIER Tampa, FL M35-39 1:24:13.1 28 5 0:56:57.1 67 8 0:27:15.9 80 9
1050 ENRIQUE LAGUNAS Riverview, FL M35-39 1:51:36.7 69 6 1:01:35.4 96 9 0:50:01.3 361 17
1053 RYAN LYNGE Tampa, FL M35-39 2:02:32.8 79 7 1:12:01.3 169 11 0:50:31.5 370 18

1032 CAROL GEDDES Wesley Chapel, FL F40-44 1:02:52.3 2 1 0:42:12.0 5 1 0:20:40.3 7 1
1029 KRISTEN FITZGERALD Wesley Chapel, FL F40-44 1:20:21.1 20 2 0:54:08.3 47 4 0:26:12.9 68 3
1062 CHRISTINA MESSIER Tampa, FL F40-44 1:21:51.5 24 3 0:57:07.8 69 7 0:24:43.7 47 2
1073 AMANDA ROBBINS Saint Petersburg, FL F40-44 1:22:16.6 26 4 0:50:42.6 30 2 0:31:34.0 148 9
1084 JESSICA SOHNGEN Brooksville, FL F40-44 1:34:15.0 46 5 1:02:58.3 112 10 0:31:16.8 143 8
1078 MICHELLE SANCHEZ Riverview, FL F40-44 1:37:14.3 50 6 0:57:48.6 75 8 0:39:25.7 265 13
1040 LISA HOLLENSEAD Clearwater, FL F40-44 1:45:43.8 58 7 1:08:25.0 146 12 0:37:18.8 231 12

1021 SAMUEL CRUZ Wesley Chapel, FL M40-44 1:51:11.2 65 1 1:13:27.2 179 5 0:37:44.0 242 3
1036 JESSE HELMS Brandon, FL M40-44 1:53:46.2 72 2 1:02:34.9 104 4 0:51:11.3 377 10

1010 HOLLY BLY Tampa, FL F45-49 1:18:17.7 16 1 0:45:52.1 14 1 0:32:25.7 163 5
1038 CAROLINA HERNANDEZ Sanford, FL F45-49 1:31:27.9 39 2 1:00:32.5 90 4 0:30:55.4 133 2
1042 KIMARA INNISS Gibsonton, FL F45-49 1:34:13.6 45 3 1:01:37.7 97 7 0:32:35.9 170 6
1052 ERICA LINDSEY Zephyrhills, FL F45-49 1:34:22.0 47 4 1:03:00.2 113 8 0:31:21.8 145 4
1086 DAPHNE STEPHENS Land O Lakes, FL F45-49 1:42:06.1 54 5 1:07:00.9 137 10 0:35:05.3 200 10
1101 JENNIFER WOOD Saint Petersburg, FL F45-49 1:47:54.7 61 6 1:10:25.4 162 15 0:37:29.3 237 14
1051 PAMELA LAPOINTE Clermont, FL F45-49 1:50:26.3 64 7 1:10:39.7 164 16 0:39:46.5 270 16
1088 MELISSA SUELING Lutz, FL F45-49 2:00:23.6 77 8 1:18:39.8 195 18 0:41:43.8 286 20
1105 RACHEL CRUZ Torrance, CA F45-49 2:02:39.2 80 9 1:20:43.8 201 21 0:41:55.3 291 21
1030 JESSICA FLORES Wesley Chapel, FL F45-49 2:06:32.1 83 10 1:20:14.3 200 20 0:46:17.7 333 25
1045 ALICIA KARNETSKY Tampa, FL F45-49 2:17:33.0 85 11 1:27:38.4 209 23 0:49:54.7 357 30
1083 MICHELLE SMITH Tampa, FL F45-49 2:26:39.6 86 12 1:33:00.6 213 24 0:53:39.0 392 34

1072 MICAH RISHER Dulles, VA M45-49 1:03:52.4 3 1 0:42:34.4 8 2 0:21:18.0 12 2
1012 ANDREW BRYANT Saint Petersburg, FL M45-49 1:12:49.0 8 2 0:49:04.1 26 6 0:23:44.9 32 3
1006 RASHEEM BARBOUR Tampa, FL M45-49 1:16:18.4 14 3 0:51:43.7 34 7 0:24:34.7 45 5
1034 ROBERT GRAHAM Tarpon Springs, FL M45-49 1:19:13.8 17 4 0:53:12.9 41 8 0:26:00.9 66 8
1100 EDDIE WILLIAMS IV Spring Hill, FL M45-49 1:21:03.4 21 5 0:53:54.4 46 9 0:27:09.0 79 10
1056 RODOLFO MADURO New Port Richey, FL M45-49 1:27:38.4 35 6 0:46:07.6 15 5 0:41:30.9 281 19
1099 HOWARD WILLIAMS Land O Lakes, FL M45-49 1:29:24.4 37 7 0:57:34.5 74 11 0:31:49.8 154 14
1071 NATHAN PRITTS Wolcott, IN M45-49 1:42:27.4 55 8 1:05:20.8 125 13 0:37:06.6 228 18
1081 NEIL SIMON Saint Petersburg, FL M45-49 1:51:47.1 70 9 1:10:02.3 159 14 0:41:44.7 288 20
1028 ROSARIO FIERRO Spring Hill, FL M45-49 1:56:15.7 73 10 1:12:15.9 171 15 0:43:59.8 307 21
1098 MATT WILDER Tampa, FL M45-49 1:58:36.1 75 11 1:12:50.4 175 16 0:45:45.7 323 22
1087 CHRIS SUELING Lutz, FL M45-49 2:04:12.0 81 12 1:13:18.2 176 17 0:50:53.7 374 23

1097 SUZANNE WHITAKER Odessa, FL F50-54 1:15:42.6 13 1 0:50:57.7 31 2 0:24:44.9 48 1
1091 NETHELI TOUSSAINT Largo, FL F50-54 1:27:16.1 34 2 0:57:54.8 76 4 0:29:21.3 114 3
1060 TRACIE MCDOWELL RiverviewRiverview, FL F50-54 1:31:57.1 41 3 1:01:17.6 92 5 0:30:39.5 129 5

1009 PAUL BETTS Jonesboro, AR M50-54 1:20:17.8 19 1 0:53:40.5 44 3 0:26:37.3 73 4
1043 RAY JERAULD Seminole, FL M50-54 1:31:00.1 38 2 1:02:57.7 111 7 0:28:02.4 90 5
1106 SERGIO CASTANEDA Torrance, CA M50-54 1:41:01.6 52 3 1:05:57.5 130 8 0:35:04.1 199 10
1076 TROY SALISBURY Riverview, FL M50-54 1:42:32.2 56 4 0:56:29.1 61 4 0:46:03.1 327 13

1025 ANN DUCHAC Tampa, FL F55-59 1:24:36.4 29 1 0:56:45.0 65 4 0:27:51.4 88 2
1046 HARUMI KOCSI Tarpon Springs, FL F55-59 1:25:23.7 30 2 0:55:06.7 54 2 0:30:17.0 124 3
1068 TIA PETTYGRUE Tampa, FL F55-59 1:33:22.6 43 3 1:00:50.2 91 5 0:32:32.3 169 5
1027 GIOVANA FELICIANO Land O Lakes, FL F55-59 1:34:49.3 48 4 1:02:48.5 106 7 0:32:00.7 157 4
1065 MICHELE PARKS Norcross, GA F55-59 1:35:00.2 49 5 1:01:39.8 98 6 0:33:20.4 175 6

1019 MIKE CONTI Valrico, FL M55-59 1:07:49.4 4 1 0:45:13.3 11 2 0:22:36.1 20 3
1095 KOEN VERDOODT Tampa, FL M55-59 1:20:00.0 18 2 0:52:51.2 39 4 0:27:08.8 78 6
1004 TEDDY ARNOLD Tampa, FL M55-59 1:27:15.7 33 3 0:57:11.2 70 6 0:30:04.5 121 10
1024 CHRIS DUBOIS Clearwater Beach, FL M55-59 1:32:45.0 42 4 1:01:55.2 99 7 0:30:49.8 131 11
1015 CHRISTOPHER CHANNELL Tampa, FL M55-59 1:50:22.6 63 5 1:11:05.7 165 10 0:39:16.8 259 16

1054 LINDA LYSINGER Parrish, FL F60-64 1:52:04.4 71 1 1:12:43.0 174 9 0:39:21.4 263 4
1063 CYNTHIA MILLER Sun City Center, FL F60-64 2:00:47.1 78 2 1:02:42.1 105 2 0:58:04.9 412 12

1022 CLARENCE DANIEL Tampa, FL M60-64 1:26:20.9 32 1 0:56:25.0 60 2 0:29:55.9 118 3

1077 CAREY SANCHEZ Superior, CO F65-69 1:24:02.2 27 1 0:55:47.4 58 2 0:28:14.8 97 1
1102 CHERYL ZAMBROSKI Tampa, FL F65-69 1:47:53.7 60 2 1:10:25.7 163 7 0:37:28.0 235 4
1082 DIANE SKORUPSKI Dade City, FL F65-69 1:51:34.1 68 3 1:09:08.7 154 6 0:42:25.4 297 6

1055 WALTER LYSINGER Parrish, FL M65-69 1:15:14.2 11 1 0:49:32.9 27 1 0:25:41.3 56 2
1066 RUBEN PEREZ Lutz, FL M65-69 1:15:33.8 12 2 0:50:36.8 29 2 0:24:57.1 53 1
1023 MORRIS DAVIS Havana, FL M65-69 1:59:45.5 76 3 1:13:59.2 184 9 0:45:46.3 324 5

1041 JOAN HUGHES Largo, FL F70-74 1:41:10.5 53 1 1:05:50.6 129 1 0:35:19.9 202 4


